PART NO. /
LENGTH (INS)
MAIN HEAD
(mm)
IDLER HEAD
(mm)
T-PIECE
(mm)
BLADE CLIP
(mm)
CRANK
CXA10 - 18 knurled driver 6.5 C-Clip 50 13.6 Straight
CXA11 - 18 knurled driver 6.5 C-Clip 65 13.6 Straight
CXA12 - 18 knurled driver 6.5 C-Clip 45 13.6 Straight
CXA13 - 18 knurled driver 6.5 Swivel 50 13.6 Straight
CXA14 - 8/12 DIN 6.5 C-Clip 50 13.6 Straight
CXA15 - 8/12 DIN 6.5 Collet 45 13.6 Straight
CXA16 - 8/12 DIN 6.5 Swivel 50 13.6 Straight
CXA20 - 8/12 DIN 6.5 C-Clip 50 13.6 Inward
CXA21 - 18 knurled driver 6.5 Swivel 57 13.6 Straight
ADD WW TO PART NUMBER IF A WASH WIPE IS REQUIRED
Order code example – CXA1428WW
PANTOGRAPH ARM
PART NO. /
LENGTH (INS)
MAIN HEAD
(mm)
IDLER HEAD
(mm)
T-PIECE
(mm)
BLADE CLIP
(mm)
CRANK
CXA17 - 8/12 DIN 8/12 DIN 60 17 Straight
CXA18 - 8/12 DIN 8/12 DIN 60 17 Inward
CXA19 - 8/12 DIN 8/12 DIN 50 13.6 Straight
CXA22 - 8/12 DIN 8/12 DIN 50 13.6 Inward
CXA23 - 8/12 DIN 8/12 DIN 60 28/23 Straight
CXA24 - 8/12 DIN 8/12 DIN 60 28/23 Inward
CXA38 - 8/12 DIN 8/12 DIN 50 28/23 Straight
CXA39 - 8/12 DIN 8/12 DIN 50 28/23 Inward
CXA40 - 8/12 DIN 8/12 DIN 50 17 Straight
CXA41 - 8/12 DIN 8/12 DIN 50 17 Inward
ADD WW TO PART NUMBER IF A WASH WIPE IS REQUIRED
Order code example – CXA2430WW
PANTOGRAPH ARM
PART NO. /
LENGTH (INS)
MAIN HEAD
(mm)
IDLER HEAD
(mm)
T-PIECE
(mm)
BLADE CLIP
(mm)
CRANK
CXA42 - 10/16 DIN Collet 60 13.6 Straight
CXA43 - 10/16 DIN 8/12 DIN 60 13.6 Inward
CXA44 - 10/16 DIN 6.5 C-Clip 50 17 Straight
CXA80 - 10/16 DIN 8/12 DIN 60 13.6 Inward
CXA81 - 10/16 DIN 8/12 DIN 60 17 Straight
CXA828 - 8/12 DIN Parallel 60 28/23 Straight
CXA928 - Parallel Parallel 60 28/23 Straight
ADD WW TO PART NUMBER IF A WASH WIPE IS REQUIRED
Order code example – CXA4330WW
PANTOGRAPH ARM
PART NO. /
LENGTH (INS)
MAIN HEAD
(mm)
IDLER HEAD
(mm)
T-PIECE
(mm)
BLADE CLIP
(mm)
CRANK
CXA60 - 10/16 DIN 8/12 DIN 60 28/23 Inward
CXA61 - 10/16 DIN 8/12 DIN 60 28/23 Straight
CXA62 - 10/16 DIN 10/16 DIN 60 28/23 Inward
CXA62 - 10/16 DIN 10/16 DIN 60 28/23 Straight
CXA64 - 10/16 DIN 8/12 DIN 45 13.6 Straight
CXA65 - 10/16 DIN 8/12 DIN 60 13.6 Straight
CXA66 - 10/16 DIN 8/12 DIN 60 17 Inward
CXA67  10/16 DIN 8/12 DIN 60 17 Straight
CXA68  10/16 DIN 10/16 DIN 60 17 Inward
CXA69  10/16 DIN 10/16 DIN 60 17 Straight
WW IS ADDED TO ALL JUMBO PANTOGRAPHS AS STANDARD
Order code example – CXA6231WW
LIGHTWEIGHT JUMBO PANTOGRAPH ARM
(12mm Box Section)
PART NO. /
LENGTH (INS)
MAIN HEAD
(mm)
IDLER HEAD
(mm)
T-PIECE
(mm)
BLADE CLIP
(mm)
CRANK
CXA70 - 10/16 DIN 8/12 DIN 60 28/23 Inward
CXA71 - 10/16 DIN 8/12 DIN 60 28/23 Straight
CXA71 - 10/16 DIN 10/16 DIN 60 28/23 Inward
CXA73 - 10/16 DIN 10/16 DIN 60 28/23 Straight
CXA74 - 10/16 DIN 8/12 DIN 45 13.6 Straight
CXA75 - 10/16 DIN 8/12 DIN 60 13.6 Straight
CXA76 - 10/16 DIN 8/12 DIN 60 17 Inward
CXA77  10/16 DIN 8/12 DIN 60 17 Straight
CXA78  10/16 DIN 10/16 DIN 60 17 Inward
CXA79  10/16 DIN 10/16 DIN 60 17 Straight
WW IS ADDED TO ALL JUMBO PANTOGRAPHS AS STANDARD
Order code example – CXA7231WW
STANDARD JUMBO PANTOGRAPH ARM
(16mm Box Section)
PART NO. /
LENGTH (INS)
MAIN HEAD
(mm)
BLADE
CLIP (mm)
CRANK
DEGREES
LENGTH
RANGE(INS)
AWX50 - 18 knurled driver 13.6 Adjustable 15-32
AWX51 - 8/12 DIN 13.6 Adjustable 15-32
AWX52 - 8/12 DIN 17 Adjustable 15-32
AWX53 - 18 knurled driver 13.6 Straight 15-32
AWX54 - 8/12 DIN 13.6 Straight 15-32
AWX55 - 8/12 DIN 17 Straight 15-32
AWX56 - 18 knurled driver 13.6 7’ Left 15-32
AWX57 - 18 knurled driver 13.6 12’ Left 15-32
AWX58 - 18 knurled driver 13.6 7’ Left 15-32
AWX59 - 18 knurled driver 13.6 12’ Left 15-32
AWX60 - 8/12 DIN 13.6 7’ Left 15-32
AWX61 - 8/12 DIN 13.6 12’ Left 15-32
AWX62 - 8/12 DIN 13.6 7’ Left 15-32
AWX63 - 8/12 DIN 13.6 12’ Left 15-32
AWX64 - 8/12 DIN 9 hook 12’ Left 15-24
AWX65 - 8/12 DIN 9 hook 12’ Right 15-24
AWX66 - 8/12 DIN 9 hook Straight 15-24
ADD WW TO PART NUMBER IF A WASH WIPE IS REQUIRED
Order code example – AWX6220WW
SINGLE ARM
 Identifying Radial Arms:
1. Nearside or Offside being mesaured?
2. Measure Dimension A ( Centre of spindle to bend) and Dimension B (Bend to middle of
blade clip)
3. What side head is required? E.g 10/16 , 12/16
4. Do you need a wash wipe on the arm?
RADIAL ARMS
NEARSIDE
OFFSIDE
Please use the below template to provide measurements taken from your existing arm.
Once complete please email to callum@islacomponents.co.uk
QUANTITY REQUIRED:
CUSTOMER DETAILS:
COMPANY NAME –
CONTACT NAME –
PHONE NUMBER –
EMAIL (for quoting) -
BLANK MEASUREMENT TEMPLATE
Flat wiper blades feature a totally new style and technology and are fast becoming the standard fit
on new vehicles. These types of wiper blades do not have a metal 'coat hanger' shaped frame.
Instead they have a tensioned metal strip running within the rubber structure of the wiper blade.
This design allows for a flatter aerodynamic shape which reduces wind noise. The internal metal
strip applies constant pressure along the length of the blade and has a built in spoiler. Being
smaller than a conventional wiper it also provides less obstruction to the driver's field of vision.
CONVENTIONAL CAR WIPER BLADE
Standard wiper blades are the most common type of windscreen wiper, often referred to as looking like a
coat hanger and are still fitted to the majority of new vehicles, although this is in decline. They are usually
attached to the vehicle using a hook shape wiper arm fitting. Sizes range from 10" to 28" and it is not
uncommon to have different sizes fitted to the drivers and passengers sides of the windscreen. If you
already have these fitted they can easily be replaced with either another set of standard wipers or the new
type of flat wiper blade upgrade.
PART NUMBER LENGTH DESCRIPTION
CB10 10” / 250mm 9 x 4/9x3mm hook fitting adapter
CB11 11” / 280mm 9 x 4/9x3mm hook fitting adapter
CB12 12” / 305mm 9 x 4/9x3mm hook fitting adapter
CB13 13” / 330mm 9 x 4/9x3mm hook fitting adapter
CB14 14” / 355mm 9 x 4/9x3mm hook fitting adapter
CB15 15” / 380mm 9 x 4/9x3mm hook fitting adapter
CB16 16” / 405mm 9 x 4/9x3mm hook fitting adapter
CB17 17” / 430mm 9 x 4/9x3mm hook fitting adapter
CB18 18” / 455mm 9 x 4/9x3mm hook fitting adapter
CB19 19” / 480mm 9 x 4/9x3mm hook fitting adapter
CB20 20” / 500mm 9 x 4/9x3mm hook fitting adapter
CB21 21” / 530mm 9 x 4/9x3mm hook fitting adapter
CB22 22” / 550mm 9 x 4/9x3mm hook fitting adapter
CB24 24” / 600mm 9 x 4/9x3mm hook fitting adapter
CB26 26” / 650mm 9 x 4/9x3mm hook fitting adapter
CB28 28” / 700mm 9 x 4/12x4mm hook fitting adapter
COMMERCIAL AND LCV WIPER BLADES
EXPLANATION OF PART NUMBER REFERENCES
PLANT & AGRICULTURAL BLADES & ARMS
PART NUMBER LENGTH FITS OTHER PRODUCT
IS.07.0250 250mm IS.08, IS.10, IS.11
IS.07.0300 300mm IS.08, IS.10, IS.11
IS.07.0350 350mm IS.08, IS.10, IS.11
IS.07.0400 400mm IS.08, IS.10, IS.11
IS.07.0450 450mm IS.08, IS.10, IS.11
IS.07.0500 500mm IS.08, IS.10, IS.11
PART NUMBER LENGTH SPINDLE
FIXATION
FITS OTHER
PRODUCT
IS.08.3040 300-400mm 6mm IS.07
IS.08.4050 400-500mm 6mm IS.07
IS.10.3040 300-400mm A8 x M6 IS.07
IS.10.4050 400-500mm A8 x M6 IS.07
IS.11.3040 300-400mm A8 x M6 IS.07
IS.11.4050 400-500mm A8 x M6 IS.07
PART NUMBER LENGTH SPINDLE
FIXATION
FITS OTHER
PRODUCT
IS.12.3040 300-400mm A8 x M6 IS.07
IS.12.4050 400-500mm A8 x M6 IS.07
IS.12.5060 500-600mm A8 x M6 IS.07
IS.12.4052 400-500mm A10 x M8 IS.07
IS.12.5062 500-600mm A10 x M8 IS.07
WASHER BOTTLES
PART NUMBER VOLUME PUMPS VOLT
IS.02.0412 1.25L 1 12V
IS.02.0424 1.25L 1 24V
AGRICULTURE & PLANT OE CROSS REFERENCE